Annexure-4

Name of the Corporate Debtor: K S Oils Limited - In Liquidation; Date of commencement of liquidation: 16.03.2021; List of stakeholders as on: 03.02.2023

List of Operational Creditors (Employees)

(Amount in INR)

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

- Amount of
Name of Amount of claim for the .
. . % share in Amount of [any mutual |Amount [Amount of
Sl. |authorised period of twelve months . . . Remarks,
. ..|Name of employee Date of . Total amount of . . total amount |contingent [dues, that of claim |cliam under |,
No. [representative, if . Amount claimed . . preceeding the Nature of claim . . . . . if any
Receipt claim admitted A of claims claim may be set |rejected |verification
any liquidation .
admitted off
commencement date

1 BHAGWAN DAS MANGAL 1,222,641.00 1,222,641.00 295,301.00 |Net Salary and Reimbursements 4.15 -

2 GURVINDER SINGH 834,521.00 834,521.00 207,846.00 |Net Salary and Reimbursements 2.84 -

3 PURSHOTTAM DAS GUPTA 611,057.00 611,057.00 98,260.00 |Net Salary and Reimbursements 2.08 -

4 JAI PRAKASH GUPTA 707,843.00 707,843.00 177,255.00 |Net Salary and Reimbursements 2.41 -

5 MANOJ MANDIL 692,690.00 692,690.00 125,797.00 |Net Salary and Reimbursements 2.35 -

6 BHANU PRAKASH BANDIL 1,280,009.00 1,280,009.00 309,216.00 |Net Salary and Reimbursements 4.35 -

7 RAHISH KHAN 1,488,874.00 1,488,874.00 343,653.00 |Net Salary and Reimbursements 5.06 -

8 SANJAY GUPTA 2,035,235.00 2,035,235.00 479,845.00 |Net Salary and Reimbursements 6.92 -

9 ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA 965,866.00 965,866.00 136,984.00 |Net Salary and Reimbursements 3.28 -

10 KAMAL KISHOR SHIVHARE 2,067,557.00 2,067,557.00 165,517.00 |Net Salary and Reimbursements 7.03 -

11 LOKNATH SHARMA 4,104,833.00 4,104,833.00 376,050.00 |Net Salary and Reimbursements 13.95 -

12 NAND KISHORE AGARWAL 1,087,971.00 1,087,971.00 327,715.00 |Net Salary and Reimbursements 3.70 -

13 VINAY KUMAR JHA 361,803.00 361,803.00 66,215.00 |Net Salary and Reimbursements 1.23 -

14 ASHOK JAIN 639,477.00 639,477.00 - Net Salary and Reimbursements 2.17 -

15 MUKESH KUMAR BHADAURIA 999,840.00 999,840.00 332,053.00 |Net Salary and Reimbursements 3.40 -

16 TAPAS KUMAR BARIK 1,390,129.00 1,390,129.00 456,747.00 |Net Salary and Reimbursements 4.72 -

17 MR N.N.BEDI 1,090,918.00 1,090,918.00 224,491.00 |Net Salary and Reimbursements 3.71 -

18 MR. MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 1,669,691.00 1,669,691.00 318,704.00 [Net Salary and Reimbursements 5.67 -

19 RAJESHWAR RAY 1,096,400.00 1,096,400.00 224,726.00 |Net Salary and Reimbursements 3.73 -

20 DEVENDRA SHARMA 892,278.00 892,278.00 126,466.00 |Net Salary and Reimbursements 3.03 -

21 ASHOK KAWADE 2,179,925.00 2,179,925.00 - Net Salary and Reimbursements 7.41 -

22 RAJENDER KUMAR BHARDWAJ 809,037.00 809,037.00 129,013.00 |Net Salary and Reimbursements 2.75 -

23 KUMAR RAJESH 734,761.00 734,761.00 120,129.00 |Net Salary and Reimbursements 2.50 -

24 DEEPAK MAKWANA 467,492.00 467,492.00 117,895.00 |Net Salary and Reimbursements 1.59 -

TOTAL 29,430,848.00 | 29,430,848.00 5,159,878.00 100.00




